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

#6908--1/10/72 Under contract by Fiacre. ~ 
#6923--2/14/73 Contingency removed. Selling price $45,500 

-------------------



41984 4 Wellesley Rd. , Ivlph1d. 
Former =//32330 - new photo 
Cor. Tuscan Road 
Lot: 70xl28x70, Lot 78-79, Block 30. 

$31,000. 1 
All Cash - F & C 

Brk. Col., blt. 30 yrs.,slate roof, Oak floors 
1st- 4- vest., l.t'l ~ibr., d.r., t.brk.nk., t.kitchen, fp., 

screened side~p6rch, 2 pantries. 1. '-AV·, 
2nd- 3- 3 bedrms., 1 t.bath w/stall ·? ~ 
3rd- 1- 1 bedroom, lav., attic , closed stairs 
Basement: rec.rm., toilet, laund., outside ent.,brass w.p. 
Steam:Oil, annual cost $275.00 
2-car garage, brick, att., Concrete driveway 
LB: WJB, DR 6-2882 5-l-62 Exp. 11-l-62 
01mer: Leslie E. & Jessie B. Reiff, prem., SO 2-6983 
1962 Assess: Land $3,000. 1962 Rate $6.90 

Bldg.$9,800. " Taxes $883.20 
Poss. arranged. Wea. w'ind. & drs. All s.s. -vr/exception of 
case windows. Solid brk.house, well maintained and in immac­
ulate condition. Children's playhouse in rear yard. L.R. 
approx. 30xl3 ft. Cedar closet. Steel girders. By APPT.ONLY. 
Tuscan G.S., Mplwd.Jr.,Columbia H.S., St.Joseph's Pare. 

·~ CQNV .4 Hellesley Rd., Mplwd. 8-l~-~ Lav. ST: OIL $31,000. 



,(rfti . ·. :~ ~~ f;~ ·"', '*;~_ ?J "0 
#5270--5/4/ T.ile lav. on lst floor. 2nd fl .• bath does NOT have 
sh~rwe~. ' 

. • 1{, I 

#5272--5/9/o2 Sold by R. Connolly. Selling price $28,500~ 

. :I . ':} 

. . ·· . . 



. . . 
32330 4 Wellesley Rd.,Mplwd. 
Bet:Tuscan Rd ., & Amerst Ct. 
Lot: 70 :x 128 

l 

Brick, ·26 yrs, slate roof 
lst-4-vest.,l.r. ,d .r.,break.nk.t.kit.t.lav,fp,brm,open p. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms·, t. bath w/stalr & tub 
3rd-l bedrm,lav, storage rm, closed stairs 
Basement: Rec. rm., toilet, 1aund, out. ent. Brass & Cpr.w.p . 
ST:Oil 550 g.t. 
2-car garage, att., brick 
L.B: H,J.S. MA 2-3580 5/14/56-Exp 11/14/56 
OWner: Louise M. Blum, Widow, prem. SO 3-0742 
1956 Assess : Land $2,200 1956 Rate $7.14 

Bldg $7,000 11 Taxes $656.88 
Spencer Boiler. Chestnut trim. Oak f1rs lst, Pine f1rs 2nd . 
Storage niche on 2nd flr. off 1 bedrm. Glass hardware . 
Poss 7/l/56. 2 storage closets and sun deck on 2nd. Large 
play house in rear yard. Part Insu1. Wea. w & d. 

_C_o_n_v_._4_W_e_l_l_e_s 1_e--"'y_R_d---'."--'''-M ...... P_lw_d--'.'----8_-_l_-_2_L_a_v_S_T: Oil_ ~ 5_(10 g 2 ~ 0 



1~~~-{{p ~ · ~. f';i~~OOD . 

#437li.--6/l~/56 ~ritten price reduction to $29,500. 
#4398-- 8/13/56 II 11 11 II ~p27,500. APPROVED . 

#4424--10/15/56 Vacant. Key box erected. 

#14429--10/26/56 Sold by- Stevens. Selling price $23,,800. 



419~4 4 ~IELLESLEY RD ... MAPLEf~'OOD 

Boen:l of Re~~ltors of the Oranges ond Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc. 
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